
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 18th October, 1911.
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM. =

Countries to which
Exported.

Russia ... ... ...
Germany
France ... ... ... ...

West Coast of Africa
Mexico, Central and S. America \

(except Brazil) and W. Indies/
Brazil
Gibraltar
British South Africa
British India
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the]
Exportations registered in the |
week J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

11,176

...

...

...

...

11,176

Refined, in
bars.

£

10,300
106,500

...

34
90,000 .

130

206,964

Coin.

British.

£

375,000
610,000

806,000
18,000
10,000
9,882
• 100

1,828,982

Foreign.

£

3,891

...

...

...

...

3,891

Total of
Gold.

£

21,476
485,391
610,000

806,000
18,000
10,034
99,882

230

2,051,013

SILVER.

Bullion.

£
14,000
40,750
39,800
1,780

180

...
320,900'

1,000

418,410

Coin.

British.

£

105,000

...

...

...

...

105,000

Foreign.

£

337

9,012

...
224

•••

9,573

Total of
Silver.

£
14,000
40,750
40,137
.1,780

105,000

9,192

...
321,124

1,000

532,983

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
14,000
62,226

525,528
611,780
105,000

9,192

806,000
18,000
10,034

421,006
1,230

2,583,996
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Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
J9th October, 1911,

ft V. RSADE, Principal.


