AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 18th October, 1911. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

•	Gold.					Silver.				
Countries to which Exported.	Bullion.		Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Russia				•••		14,000		•••	14,000	14,000
Germany	11,176	10,300		· •••	21,476	40,750			40,750	62,226
France		106,500	375,000	3,891	485,391	39,800		337	40,137	525,528
Egypt		•••	610,000	***	610,000	1,780		•••	.1,780	611,780
West Coast of Africa				•••			105,000	•	105,000	105,000
Mexico, Central and S. America (except Brazil) and W. Indies		•••		•••		180	•••	9,012	9,192	9,192
Brazil		•••	806,000	•••	806,000		•••	h • •	***	806,000
Gibraltar	•••		18,000	•••	18,000	ļ . ļ		. •••	•••	18,000
British South Africa	•••	34	10,000	•••	10,034			•••	•••	10,034
British India		90,000	9,882	•••	99,882	320,900 [.]		224	321,124	421,006
Other Countries	,	130	· 100	•••	230	1,000	•••	•••	1,000	1,230
Total Declared Value of the Exportations registered in the week	11,176	206,964	1,828,982	3,891	2,051,013	418,410	105,000	9,573	532,983	2,583,996

Statistical Department, Custom House, London, 19th October, 1911.

H, V. READE, Principal.